
Drawer Report By Satellite

1/10/2026

BABES $0.00 

2044 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

HATLEY 577 ($172.60) $0.00 ($1,024.91) $0.00  31 $852.31  67 $0.00 $0.00 $852.31 $0.00 

WINTER 709 ($149.04) $0.00 ($727.04) $0.00  20 $578.00  25 $0.00 $0.00 $578.00 $0.00 

BROWN 1,189 $229.31 $1,500.00 ($2,942.68) $0.00  42 $1,671.99  111 $0.00 $0.00 $1,671.99 $0.00 

$1,500.00 ($4,694.63) $0.00  93 $3,102.30  203 ($92.33)2044Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,102.30 $0.00 

Location BABES ($92.33) $1,500.00 ($4,694.63) $0.00  93 $3,102.30  203 $0.00 $0.00 $3,102.30 $0.00 

CENTURY $0.00 

2076 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SARRA 439 $414.24 $0.00 ($401.91) $0.00  24 $816.15  52 $0.00 $0.00 $816.15 $0.00 

STEVEN 1,200 $296.32 $0.00 ($428.96) ($44.89)  32 $770.17  48 $0.00 $0.00 $725.28 $0.00 

MARTE 1,402 $254.64 $0.00 ($34.36) $0.00  6 $289.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $289.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($865.23) ($44.89)  62 $1,875.32  106 $965.20 2076Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,830.43 $0.00 

Location CENTURY $965.20 $0.00 ($865.23) ($44.89)  62 $1,875.32  106 $0.00 $0.00 $1,830.43 $0.00 

CHANDLER INN $0.00 

2093 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BASNET 690 $212.80 $0.00 ($153.20) $0.00  5 $366.00  22 $0.00 $0.00 $366.00 $0.00 
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DOYLE 1,416 $101.18 $0.00 ($162.82) $0.00  6 $264.00  15 $0.00 $0.00 $264.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($316.02) $0.00  11 $630.00  37 $313.98 2093Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $630.00 $0.00 

Location CHANDLER INN $313.98 $0.00 ($316.02) $0.00  11 $630.00  37 $0.00 $0.00 $630.00 $0.00 

DJS DUGOUT $0.00 

2087 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MCLIM 492 $196.07 $1,900.00 ($2,743.05) ($41.52)  48 $1,080.64  61 $0.00 $0.00 $1,039.12 $0.00 

HYRE 1,080 $159.63 $0.00 ($783.42) ($57.50)  49 $1,000.55  86 $0.00 $0.00 $943.05 $0.00 

$0.00 ($3,526.47) ($99.02)  97 $2,081.19  147 $355.70 2087Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,982.17 $0.00 

Location DJS DUGOUT $355.70 $1,900.00 ($3,526.47) ($99.02)  97 $2,081.19  147 $0.00 $0.00 $1,982.17 $0.00 

EAGLES CLUB $0.00 

2031 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MARTE 1,406 $499.75 $0.00 ($207.50) ($10.00)  25 $717.25  45 $0.00 $0.00 $707.25 $0.00 

JARVIS 1,446 ($117.80) $1,100.00 ($3,655.55) ($255.00)  50 $2,692.75  81 $0.00 $0.00 $2,437.75 $0.00 

$1,100.00 ($3,863.05) ($265.00)  75 $3,410.00  126 $381.95 2031Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $3,145.00 $0.00 

Location EAGLES CLUB $381.95 $1,100.00 ($3,863.05) ($265.00)  75 $3,410.00  126 $0.00 $0.00 $3,145.00 $0.00 

JAMMERS $0.00 

2070 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

2



HANSE 878 $182.79 $0.00 ($71.77) $0.00  13 $254.56  29 $0.00 $0.00 $254.56 $0.00 

PETERS 1,151 $315.66 $0.00 ($356.09) ($5.00)  28 $676.75  74 $0.00 $0.00 $671.75 $0.00 

$0.00 ($427.86) ($5.00)  41 $931.31  103 $498.45 2070Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $926.31 $0.00 

Location JAMMERS $498.45 $0.00 ($427.86) ($5.00)  41 $931.31  103 $0.00 $0.00 $926.31 $0.00 

KENO-DUGOUT $0.00 

2086 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

EBY 375 $1,715.30 $0.00 ($2,212.05) $0.00  115 $3,927.35  526 $0.00 $0.00 $3,927.35 $0.00 

FARR 537 $2,161.99 $0.00 ($752.44) ($7.90)  111 $2,922.33  214 $0.00 $0.00 $2,914.43 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,964.49) ($7.90)  226 $6,849.68  740 $3,877.29 2086Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $6,841.78 $0.00 

2089 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

TANNE 389 $207.58 $500.00 ($1,399.38) $0.00  54 $1,106.96  86 $0.00 $0.00 $1,106.96 $0.00 

KENDA 836 $1,800.76 $0.00 ($3,382.87) ($89.88)  174 $5,273.51  556 $0.00 $0.00 $5,183.63 $0.00 

JENKIN 1,219 $1,732.83 $0.00 ($4,686.18) ($237.75)  351 $6,656.76  675 $0.00 $0.00 $6,419.01 $0.00 

$0.00 ($9,468.43) ($327.63)  579 $13,037.23  1,317 $3,741.17 2089Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $12,709.60 $0.00 

Location KENO-DUGOUT $7,618.46 $500.00 ($12,432.92) ($335.53)  805 $19,886.91  2,057 $0.00 $0.00 $19,551.38 $0.00 

MORANS $0.00 

2104 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MORRIS 1,302 $28.60 $0.00 ($1.40) $0.00  3 $30.00  4 $0.00 $0.00 $30.00 $0.00 
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BURKE 1,349 $206.44 $0.00 ($447.36) ($9.50)  27 $663.30  46 $0.00 $0.00 $653.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($448.76) ($9.50)  30 $693.30  50 $235.04 2104Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $683.80 $0.00 

Location MORANS $235.04 $0.00 ($448.76) ($9.50)  30 $693.30  50 $0.00 $0.00 $683.80 $0.00 

OLDE TOWNE $0.00 

2067 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SOKOLI 978 $890.20 $0.00 ($58.80) $0.00  22 $949.00  73 $0.00 $0.00 $949.00 $0.00 

MARTE 1,406 $413.82 $0.00 ($977.98) ($48.78)  49 $1,440.58  76 $0.00 $0.00 $1,391.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,036.78) ($48.78)  71 $2,389.58  149 $1,304.02 2067Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,340.80 $0.00 

Location OLDE TOWNE $1,304.02 $0.00 ($1,036.78) ($48.78)  71 $2,389.58  149 $0.00 $0.00 $2,340.80 $0.00 

PAPACHUCKS $0.00 

2052 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STEINB 495 $400.24 $0.00 ($1,005.56) $0.00  71 $1,405.80  141 $0.00 $0.00 $1,405.80 $0.00 

$0.00 ($1,005.56) $0.00  71 $1,405.80  141 $400.24 2052Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,405.80 $0.00 

Location PAPACHUCKS $400.24 $0.00 ($1,005.56) $0.00  71 $1,405.80  141 $0.00 $0.00 $1,405.80 $0.00 

PATS $0.00 

2069 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SMITH 1,415 $492.21 $0.00 ($627.79) $0.00  46 $1,120.00  80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($627.79) $0.00  46 $1,120.00  80 $492.21 2069Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00 $0.00 

Location PATS $492.21 $0.00 ($627.79) $0.00  46 $1,120.00  80 $0.00 $0.00 $1,120.00 $0.00 

SHOOTERS $0.00 

2068 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

STANZE 890 $113.04 $0.00 ($35.46) $0.00  5 $148.50  11 $0.00 $0.00 $148.50 $0.00 

$0.00 ($35.46) $0.00  5 $148.50  11 $113.04 2068Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $148.50 $0.00 

Location SHOOTERS $113.04 $0.00 ($35.46) $0.00  5 $148.50  11 $0.00 $0.00 $148.50 $0.00 

SORTIES $0.00 

2060 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

LONG 1,216 $246.10 $0.00 ($255.90) ($4.50)  28 $506.50  54 $0.00 $0.00 $502.00 $0.00 

ANDER 1,308 $94.00 $0.00 ($297.15) ($3.35)  23 $394.50  50 $0.00 $0.00 $391.15 $0.00 

$0.00 ($553.05) ($7.85)  51 $901.00  104 $340.10 2060Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $893.15 $0.00 

Location SORTIES $340.10 $0.00 ($553.05) ($7.85)  51 $901.00  104 $0.00 $0.00 $893.15 $0.00 

SUNDOWNER $0.00 

2085 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

MONEY 834 $666.15 $0.00 ($179.10) $0.00  28 $845.25  55 $0.00 $0.00 $845.25 $0.00 

MATHE 1,447 $284.66 $600.00 ($1,668.37) ($43.25)  100 $1,396.28  157 $0.00 $0.00 $1,353.03 $0.00 
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$600.00 ($1,847.47) ($43.25)  128 $2,241.53  212 $950.81 2085Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $2,198.28 $0.00 

Location SUNDOWNER $950.81 $600.00 ($1,847.47) ($43.25)  128 $2,241.53  212 $0.00 $0.00 $2,198.28 $0.00 

THEALLEY $0.00 

2074 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

BREWE 1,372 $37.00 $0.00 ($60.00) $0.00  5 $97.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $97.00 $0.00 

$0.00 ($60.00) $0.00  5 $97.00  6 $37.00 2074Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $97.00 $0.00 

Location THEALLEY $37.00 $0.00 ($60.00) $0.00  5 $97.00  6 $0.00 $0.00 $97.00 $0.00 

VARSITY $0.00 

2058 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

CONDO 472 $454.73 $0.00 ($404.77) ($48.00)  25 $907.50  49 $0.00 $0.00 $859.50 $0.00 

TEAGEL 1,220 $1,299.62 $0.00 ($1,853.50) ($57.40)  140 $3,210.52  235 $0.00 $0.00 $3,153.12 $0.00 

$0.00 ($2,258.27) ($105.40)  165 $4,118.02  284 $1,754.35 2058Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $4,012.62 $0.00 

Location VARSITY $1,754.35 $0.00 ($2,258.27) ($105.40)  165 $4,118.02  284 $0.00 $0.00 $4,012.62 $0.00 

VFW - GILMOR $0.00 

2054 logid Last Drawer Fills Paids Voids #Pd/Vds Net HandleCoupons Handle Checks Tickets 

Name WrittenQRace

Kiosk 

SNAKE 1,227 $326.19 $0.00 ($642.56) ($26.25)  56 $995.00  73 $0.00 $0.00 $968.75 $0.00 

MCLAU 1,264 $191.01 $0.00 ($141.29) $0.00  22 $332.30  31 $0.00 $0.00 $332.30 $0.00 
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$0.00 ($783.85) ($26.25)  78 $1,327.30  104 $517.20 2054Terminal Number $0.00 $0.00 $1,301.05 $0.00 

Location VFW - GILMORE $517.20 $0.00 ($783.85) ($26.25)  78 $1,327.30  104 $0.00 $0.00 $1,301.05 $0.00 

$5,600.00 $16,185.42 ($34,783.17) ($990.47)  1,834 $46,359.06  3,920$45,368.59 
Totals:
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